The conference will take place at Practical Abilities and Simulation Centre, building C24, University

of Medicine and Pharmacy Tirgu-Mures, Gheorghe Marinescu 38.
ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR SIMULATION APPLIED TO MEDICINE

. . . UNIVERSITY OF MEDICINE AND PHARMACY TIRGU MURES
Organising committee

Janos Szederjesi

Marc Lazarovici egme
Cosmin Moldovan MediSim

Marius Petrisor 2nd EDITION

Alexandra Lazar

m I\ TEHNOPLUS®
9 MEDICAL

Zdrovit Merz Pharmaceuticals
' ARD Pharma ¥ MEDIST
A’pha MEdfca“- marketing & sales TA ' Group

3’ PRION POCT \\\ ;‘ZEBSI'EN'US B/ BRAUN

—
T
7

Vme S8 |ifeSIM
~ [ SIMULATOR .
%//A\ PROJECTS Infomed Fluids CENTER FOR MEDICAL SIMULATION

3 I"l coon s e

SMART
Y. NEOTECH s.rl. BT (+) @ ronQ,SE
SOLUTIONS MOE D o1 oc a1

%)temco HD |. @
rinimanil L R ke 1T Tirgu Mures
UNION 11-12 December 2017




Monday, December 11

Session |

Keynote speaker, moderator
Stefan Gisin, SESAM vicepresident

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

Session Il

Keynote speaker, moderator
Marc Lazarovici, SESAM secretary

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

Stefan Gisin - How effective is simulation based education really?
Gabor Frituz - Possibilities to overcome the limitations of simulation
based medical education (SBME)

Kopniczky Zsolt - What do residents expect from Skill training?
Adela Golea - Bedside Ultrasound Simulation integrated in Clinical
Algorithm - a new method to develop clinical decisions skills

Coffee break

Marc Lazarovici - Interprofessional Education and Collaboration

Radu Ciorap, Dan Zaharia - The role of Simulation Center in providing
high quality education in medicine

Norina Forna - 3D-assisted simulation in modern dentistry

Bogdan Boboc - Lessons learned from the experience of a private
medical simulation centre in Romania

Lunch break

Session Il - Panel discussion
Moderators: Andrei Romancenco, Gabor Frituz

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

Tuesday, December 12

Session IV - Panel discussion
Moderators: Sanda-Maria Copotoiu, Marc Lazarovici

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

Session V

Moderator: Cosmin Moldovan

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30

13:30-14:30

Andrei Romancenco - One discipline — various approaches using
simulation. CUSIM experience in palliative care

lurie Saratila - Medical simulation in surgeon’s non-technical skills
development and evaluation

Marin Vozian - Simulation in surgical technical skills training
Mircea Gherghinescu, Cristian Russu - The importance of medical
simulation in students surgical training

Art exhibition ,Art in the heart of a physician®, Main Building

Sanda-Maria Copotoiu - Ethical considerations for medical simulation
Janos Szederjesi - Anesthesia and intensive care resident training
program

Alexandra Lazar - Technical skills simulation for trainees

Emanuel Moisa - Using simulation to improve clinical skills in Anesthesia
and Intensive Care

Coffee break

Cosmin Moldovan, Marina Budau, loana Bozdoghina - The barriers of
medical education can be systematically dismantled using simulators
Dan Dirzu - Simulation in regional anaesthesia

Petre Melesteu - Virtual simulators

Alice Dragoescu - Simulation in healthcare: where are the limits?

Lunch




	Page 1
	Page 2

