The conference will take place at Practical Abilities and Simulation Centre, building C24, University of Medicine and Pharmacy Tîrgu-Mures, Gheorghe Marinescu 38.

Organising committee

Janos Szederjesi Marc Lazarovici Cosmin Moldovan Marius Petrisor Alexandra Lazăr









































ROMANIAN SOCIETY FOR SIMULATION APPLIED TO MEDICINE

UNIVERSITY OF MEDICINE AND PHARMACY TÎRGU MUREŞ

MediSim 2nd EDITION





11-12 December 2017

Monday, December 11

Session I Keynote speaker, moderator Stefan Gisin, SESAM vicepresident



09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00	Stefan Gisin - How effective is simulation based education really? Gabor Frituz - Possibilities to overcome the limitations of simulation based medical education (SBME)
10:00-10:30 10:30-11:00	Kopniczky Zsolt - What do residents expect from Skill training? Adela Golea - Bedside Ultrasound Simulation integrated in Clinical Algorithm - a new method to develop clinical decisions skills
11:00-11:30	Coffee break

Session II
Keynote speaker, moderator
Marc Lazarovici, SESAM secretary



11:30-12:00	Marc Lazarovici - Interprofessional Education and Collaboration
12:00-12:30	Radu Ciorap, Dan Zaharia - The role of Simulation Center in providing
	high quality education in medicine
12:30-13:00	Norina Forna - 3D-assisted simulation in modern dentistry
13:00-13:30	Bogdan Boboc - Lessons learned from the experience of a private medical simulation centre in Romania
13:30-14:30	Lunch break

Session III - Panel discussion

Moderators: Andrei Romancenco, Gabor Frituz

14:30-15:00	Andrei Romancenco - One discipline – various approaches using simulation. CUSIM experience in palliative care
15:00-15:30	Iurie Saratila - Medical simulation in surgeon's non-technical skills development and evaluation
15:30-16:00	Marin Vozian - Simulation in surgical technical skills training
16:00-16:30	Mircea Gherghinescu, Cristian Russu - The importance of medical simulation in students surgical training
16:30-17:30	Art exhibition "Art in the heart of a physician", Main Building

Tuesday, December 12

Session IV - Panel discussion

Moderators: Sanda-Maria Copotoiu, Marc Lazarovici

09:00-09:30	Sanda-Maria Copotoiu - Ethical considerations for medical simulation
09:30-10:00	Janos Szederjesi - Anesthesia and intensive care resident training
	program
10:00-10:30	Alexandra Lazăr - Technical skills simulation for trainees
10:30-11:00	Emanuel Moisa - Using simulation to improve clinical skills in Anesthesia
	and Intensive Care

11:00-11:30 Coffee break

Session V

Moderator: Cosmin Moldovan

11:30-12:00	Cosmin Moldovan, Marina Budau, Ioana Bozdoghina - The barriers of
	medical education can be systematically dismantled using simulators
12:00-12:30	Dan Dîrzu - Simulation in regional anaesthesia
12:30-13:00	Petre Meleșteu - Virtual simulators
13:00-13:30	Alice Dragoescu - Simulation in healthcare: where are the limits?
13:30-14:30	Lunch